Folds of Honor Collegiate

September 4-6, 2023 « Grand Haven, Michigan

FINAL STATISTICS



- The official source

Folds of Honor Collegiate
Team Leaderboard
American Dunes Golf Club - 2023 Folds of Honor Collegiate - Par 71 - 7086 Yards
Grand Haven, Ml US
Sep 4-6, 2023

o Par | Thro | Today | K1\ R2 || Ro | Toa
+8 F -2 287 291 282 860

Pos | Team

1 14 Notre Dame
2 41 Michigan State +9 F +7 291 279 291 861
3 t1 Arkansas +11 F +5 289 285 289 863
4 12 South Carolina +15 F +10 282 291 294 867
5 13 Arizona +18 F +13 283 290 297 870
T6 13 Kentucky +19 F +2 290 295 286 871
T6 t1 Memphis +19 F +5 286 296 289 871
8 12 Florida State +22 F +10 291 289 294 874
9 t1 Indiana +25 F +3 284 306 287 877
T10 t1 Oregon State +32 F +8 290 302 292 884
T10 12 NC State +32 F +16 296 288 300 884
12 - Kansas +43 F +14 299 298 298 895
13 t1 Howard University +56 F +17 292 315 301 908
14 41 Grand Valley State +57 F +26 297 302 310 909
15 - Air Force +63 F +22 297 312 306 915
16 +2 Florida A&M +83 F +19 322 310 303 935
17 - Navy +84 F +21 31 320 305 936
18 12 Army West Point +86 F +30 314 310 314 938




Folds of Honor Collegiate
Player Leaderboard
American Dunes Golf Club - 2023 Folds of Honor Collegiate - Par 71 - 7086 Yards
Grand Haven, MI US

Sep 4-6, 2023
T Indicates a player participating as an individual.

1 t1 Cecil Belisle Kansas -1 F +1 68 | 72 | T2 212
T2 + 16 || Jack Tanner Memphis E F -2 70 || 74 69 213
T2 t 16 | Angelo Marcon Notre Dame E F -2 69 | 75 69 213
T2 t2 | Alex Goff Kentucky E F +1 72 69 72 213
T2 11 | Nick Mathews NC State E F +5 67 70 76 213
T6 t 3 | Nicolas Quintero Oregon State +1 F E 69 74 71 214
T6 12 | August Meekhof Michigan State +1 F +2 72 69 73 214
T6 12 | Filip Jakubcik Arizona +1 F +2 70 71 73 214
T9 - Drew Salyers Indiana +2 F +1 70 | 73 72 215
T9 12 | John Driscoll Arkansas +2 F +2 71 71 73 215
T9 17 | Zach Adams South Carolina +2 F +4 69 | 71 75 215
T12 + 13 | Manuel Lozada Arkansas +3 F -1 76 | 70 | 70 216
T12 t 13 || Bradley Smithson Michigan State +3 F -1 771 70 216
T12 13 | Esteban Vazquez Memphis +3 F +2 68 | 75 73 216
T12 15 | Ashton McCulloch Michigan State +3 F +3 73 69 74 216
T16 t+9 | Jacob Modleski Notre Dame +4 F E 74 72 T 217
T16 +9 | Campbell Kremer Kentucky +4 F E 74 72 71 217
T16 +9 John Daly Il Arkansas +4 F E 73 | 73 | 71 217
T16 t2 | Cole Anderson Florida State +4 F +2 7371 73 217
T16 t 2 | Sam Sommerhauser Arizona +4 F +2 72 72 73 217
T16 2 Noah Gillard Indiana +4 F +2 68 % 73 217
T16 17 Drew Hackett Michigan State +4 F +3 73 70 74 217
T16 17 | Rylan Johnson Oregon State +4 F +3 70 | 73 74 217
T24 t 12 || Frankie Harris South Carolina +5 F E 72 75 71 218
T24 t 1 | Gunnar Broin Kansas +5 F +1 74 72 72 218
T24 t 1 | Rocco Salvitti Notre Dame +5 F +1 74 72 72 | 218
T24 t1 Bo Carpenter South Carolina +5 F +1 74 72 72 218
T24 - Luke Clanton Florida State +5 F +2 73 72 73 218
T24 1 15 | Jacob Skov Olesen Arkansas +5 F +4 72 71 75 218
T30 t 14 | Palmer Jackson Notre Dame +6 F -1 7% | 73 70 219
T30 1 12 | Nate Stevens Notre Dame +6 F +4 70 74 75 219
T30 121 | Tyler Weaver Florida State +6 F +5 7271 76 219
T33 t 18 | Everett Whiten Jr. Howard University +7 F -1 74 | 76 70 | 220
T33 t6 | Jack Tarzy Navy +7 F +1 75 73 72 | 220
T33 t6 | John Heckel Jr. Army West Point +7 F +1 72 76 72 | 220
T33 124 | Nathan Franks South Carolina +7 F +6 70 | 73 77 | 220
T37 t 14 | Spencer Oxendine NC State +8 F E 7% 74 71 221
T37 + 7 Solomon Petrie Kentucky +8 F +1 74 75 72 221
T37 t 7 | Brett Roberts Florida State +8 F +1 73 | 76 | 72 221
T37 11 | Andrew Baucum Memphis +8 F +3 72 | 75| 74 | 221
T37 1 12 || Mateo Pulcini Arkansas +8 F +4 73 73 | 75 221
T37 128 | Tiger Christensen Arizona +8 F +7 69 74 78 @ 221
T43 14 | Tony Xiong Arizona +9 F +3 7% |73 74 222
T43 1 18 Drew Coble Grand Valley State +9 F +5 72 74 | 76 222



T45
T45
T45
T48
T48
T50
T50
T50
T50
T50
T55
T55
T65
T68
T68
T58
T68
T68
T63
T63
65
T66
T66
T66
T66

T66
T71
T71
73
74
75
76
77
78
T79
T79
81
82
T83
T83
T83
86
T87
T87
89
90

114
114
120
t3
112

114
t9
16

'
r 11
14

L1
t1
17

114

114

119
12
17
14
t5
t5

Nick Krueger
Michael Hake
Yannick Malik

CM Mixon
Lorenzo Pinili
Cole Starnes
Thomas Hursey
James Morgan
Rafe Reynolds
Alvaro Fonseca
Mateo Fuenmayor
Eric Berggren
Gregory Odom Jr.
Alfred Raja
Jansen Preston
Michael Mays
Ethan Choi

Joey Lenane

Eli Huntington
Adam Coull

Ben Valdez
Patrick Mwendapole
Cameron Kahle
Patrick Jean-Pierre
Max Heupel

Manuel Cue Vargas
Will King

Charlie Cooley
Marcus Taylor
Stanley Lin

Davis Cooper
Danny Auffant
Lake Kim

Joshua Siplin
William Duquette
Caden Cannon
Joshua Kim
Byoungkwan Kim
Hugo Garcia

Rob Ferris
Zachary Clark
Noah Nuez
Andrew Wilkinson
Ted Davenport
Adam Pederson
Bryce Wheeler

Grand Valley State
Kentucky

Arizona

Howard University
Michigan State
Indiana

Indiana

Memphis

South Carolina

Air Force

Oregon State
Indiana

Howard University
Oregon State
Kentucky

Florida State

NC State

NC State

Air Force
Memphis

Navy

Florida A&M

Air Force

Florida A&M

Air Force

Grand Valley State
Kansas

Grand Valley State
Florida A&M
Oregon State
Kansas

Navy

Army West Point
Howard University
Kansas

Florida A&M

Army West Point
Florida A&M
Howard University
Army West Point
Army West Point
Navy

Navy

Air Force

NC State

Grand Valley State

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+19
+19
+19
+19

+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+28
+28
+29
+30
+31
+31
+31
+35
+47
+47
N/A
N/A

D e e o e B e e e B e e I B I e I e O e L e e T T A A A R A |

+6
+3
+6
-1
+1
+2
+5
+6

+5
+6
+5
+7
+8
+8
+9
+4
+7
+3
+3
+3
+6
+9
+10
+5
+11
+3
+7
+7
+3
+5
+11
+7
+11
+13
+7
+9
+11
+13
+14
+14
+19
+3

76
73
72
72
73
74
73
76
71
73
78
73
71
74
71
74
72
81
74
79
76
80
79
80
71

75
78
75
81
77
84
82
80
75
79
81
81
82
80
84
81
78
90
92

75

76
79
74
78
74
81
80
76
78
75
77
77
78
78
79
75
77
67
80
72
80
78
79
75
81

76
79
76
79
81
75
82
83
83
84
78
77
83
84
78
79
85
85
78
79
83

71
71
77
74
77
70
72
73
76
77
71
76
77
76
78
79
79
80
75
78
74
74
74
77
80

81
76
82
74
78
78
74
76
82
78
82
84
78
80
82
84
85
85
90
74

223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
232
232
232
232

232
233
233
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
241
242
243
244
244
244
248
260
260
153
N/A




