FSU MEN'S GOLF

Folds of Honor Collegiate

September 4-6, 2023 • Grand Haven, Michigan

FINAL STATISTICS



Folds of Honor Collegiate Team Leaderboard American Dunes Golf Club - 2023 Folds of Honor Collegiate - Par 71 - 7086 Yards Grand Haven, MI US Sep 4-6, 2023

Pos	<u>†</u>	Team	To Par	Thru	Today	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	<u>†</u> 4	Notre Dame	+8	F	-2	287	291	282	860
2	↓ 1	Michigan State	+9	F	+7	291	279	291	861
3	<u>†</u> 1	Arkansas	+11	F	+5	289	285	289	863
4	1 2	South Carolina	+15	F	+10	282	291	294	867
5	J 3	Arizona	+18	F	+13	283	290	297	870
T6	† 3	Kentucky	+19	F	+2	290	295	286	871
T6	<u>†</u> 1	Memphis	+19	F	+5	286	296	289	871
8	‡ 2	Florida State	+22	F	+10	291	289	294	874
9	<u>†</u> 1	Indiana	+25	F	+3	284	306	287	877
T10	<u>†</u> 1	Oregon State	+32	F	+8	290	302	292	884
T10	‡ 2	NC State	+32	F	+16	296	288	300	884
12	-	Kansas	+43	F	+14	299	298	298	895
13	<u>†</u> 1	Howard University	+56	F	+17	292	315	301	908
14	↓ 1	Grand Valley State	+57	F	+26	297	302	310	909
15	-	Air Force	+63	F	+22	297	312	306	915
16	<u>†</u> 2	Florida A&M	+83	F	+19	322	310	303	935
17	-	Navy	+84	F	+21	311	320	305	936
18	↓ 2	Army West Point	+86	F	+30	314	310	314	938

Folds of Honor Collegiate Player Leaderboard American Dunes Golf Club - 2023 Folds of Honor Collegiate - Par 71 - 7086 Yards Grand Haven, MI US Sep 4-6, 2023 ‡ Indicates a player participating as an individual.

Pos	14	Player	Team	To Par	Thru	Today	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	<u>†</u> 1	Cecil Belisle	Kansas	-1	F	+1	68	72	72	212
T2	t 16	Jack Tanner	Memphis	E	F	-2	70	74	69	213
T2	<u>†</u> 16	Angelo Marcon	Notre Dame	Е	F	-2	69	75	69	213
T2	<u>†</u> 2	Alex Goff	Kentucky	Е	F	+1	72	69	72	213
T2	↓1	Nick Mathews	NC State	E	F	+5	67	70	76	213
T 6	† 3	Nicolas Quintero	Oregon State	+1	F	E	69	74	71	214
T 6	↓ 2	August Meekhof	Michigan State	+1	F	+2	72	69	73	214
T 6	↓ 2	Filip Jakubcik	Arizona	+1	F	+2	70	71	73	214
Т9	-	Drew Salyers	Indiana	+2	F	+1	70	73	72	215
Т9	1 2	John Driscoll	Arkansas	+2	F	+2	71	71	73	215
Т9	↓7	Zach Adams	South Carolina	+2	F	+4	69	71	75	215
T12	<u>†</u> 13	Manuel Lozada	Arkansas	+3	F	-1	76	70	70	216
T12	<u>†</u> 13	Bradley Smithson	Michigan State	+3	F	-1	75	71	70	216
T12	† 3	Esteban Vazquez	Memphis	+3	F	+2	68	75	73	216
T12	↓5	Ashton McCulloch	Michigan State	+3	F	+3	73	69	74	216
T16	<mark>†</mark> 9	Jacob Modleski	Notre Dame	+4	F	E	74	72	71	217
T16	<mark>†</mark> 9	Campbell Kremer	Kentucky	+4	F	E	74	72	71	217
T16	<mark>†</mark> 9	John Daly II	Arkansas	+4	F	E	73	73	71	217
T16	<mark>†</mark> 2	Cole Anderson	Florida State	+4	F	+2	73	71	73	217
T16	† 2	Sam Sommerhauser	Arizona	+4	F	+2	72	72	73	217
T16	<u>†</u> 2	Noah Gillard	Indiana	+4	F	+2	68	76	73	217
T16	↓ 7	Drew Hackett	Michigan State	+4	F	+3	73	70	74	217
T16	↓ 7	Rylan Johnson	Oregon State	+4	F	+3	70	73	74	217
T24	<u>†</u> 12	Frankie Harris	South Carolina	+5	F	E	72	75	71	218
T24	<u>†</u> 1	Gunnar Broin	Kansas	+5	F	+1	74	72	72	218
T24	<u>†</u> 1	Rocco Salvitti	Notre Dame	+5	F	+1	74	72	72	218
T24	<u>†</u> 1	Bo Carpenter	South Carolina	+5	F	+1	74	72	72	218
T24	-	Luke Clanton	Florida State	+5	F	+2	73	72	73	218
T24	1 5	Jacob Skov Olesen	Arkansas	+5	F	+4	72	71	75	218
T30	<u>†</u> 14	Palmer Jackson	Notre Dame	+6	F	-1	76	73	70	219
T30	1 2	Nate Stevens	Notre Dame	+6	F	+4	70	74	75	219
T30	1 21	Tyler Weaver	Florida State	+6	F	+5	72	71	76	219
T33	<u>†</u> 18	Everett Whiten Jr.	Howard University	+7	F	-1	74	76	70	220
T33	† 6	Jack Tarzy	Navy	+7	F	+1	75	73	72	220
T33	<u>†</u> 6	John Heckel Jr.	Army West Point	+7	F	+1	72	76	72	220
T33	1 24	Nathan Franks	South Carolina	+7	F	+6	70	73	77	220
T37	<u>†</u> 14	Spencer Oxendine	NC State	+8	F	E	76	74	71	221
T37	<u>†</u> 7	Solomon Petrie	Kentucky	+8	F	+1	74	75	72	221
T37	† 7	Brett Roberts	Florida State	+8	F	+1	73	76	72	221
T37	↓ 1	Andrew Baucum	Memphis	+8	F	+3	72	75	74	221
T37	1 2	Mateo Pulcini	Arkansas	+8	F	+4	73	73	75	221
T37	1 28	Tiger Christensen	Arizona	+8	F	+7	69	74	78	221
T43	4	Tony Xiong	Arizona	+9	F	+3	75	73	74	222
T43	1 8	Drew Coble	Grand Valley State	+9	F	+5	72	74	76	222

T45	<u>†</u> 14	Nick Krueger	Grand Valley State	+10	F	E	76	76	71	223
T45	t 14	Michael Hake	Kentucky	+10	F	E	73	79	71	223
T45	, 120	Yannick Malik	Arizona	+10	F	+6	72	74	77	223
T48	† 3	CM Mixon	Howard University	+11	F	+3	72	78	74	224
T48	↓ 12	Lorenzo Pinili	Michigan State	+11	F	+6	73	74	77	224
T50	t 16	Cole Starnes	Indiana	+12	F	-1	74	81	70	225
T50	t 14	Thomas Hursey	Indiana	+12	F	+1	73	80	72	225
T50	t 9	James Morgan	Memphis	+12	F	+2	76	76	73	225
T50	↓ 6	Rafe Reynolds	South Carolina	+12	F	+5	71	78	76	225
T50	11	Alvaro Fonseca	Air Force	+12	F	+6	73	75	77	225
T55	t 11	Mateo Fuenmayor	Oregon State	+13	F	E	78	77	71	226
T55	4	Eric Berggren	Indiana	+13	F	+5	73	77	76	226
T55	11	Gregory Odom Jr.	Howard University	+13	F	+6	71	78	77	226
T58	<u>†</u> 1	Alfred Raja	Oregon State	+15	F	+5	74	78	76	228
T58	↓7	Jansen Preston	Kentucky	+15	F	+7	71	79	78	228
T58	↓ 14	Michael Mays	Florida State	+15	F	+8	74	75	79	228
T58	14	Ethan Choi	NC State	+15	F	+8	72	77	79	228
T58	19	Joey Lenane	NC State	+15	F	+9	81	67	80	228
T63	t 2	Eli Huntington	Air Force	+16	F	+4	74	80	75	229
T63	↓7	Adam Coull	Memphis	+16	F	+7	79	72	78	229
65	† 4	Ben Valdez	Navy	+17	F	+3	76	80	74	230
T66	t 5	Patrick Mwendapole	Florida A&M	+19	F	+3	80	78	74	232
T66	• • 5	Cameron Kahle	Air Force	+19	F	+3	79	79	74	232
T66	-	Patrick Jean-Pierre	Florida A&M	+19	F	+6	80	75	77	232
T66	↓7	Max Heupel	Air Force	+19	F	+9	71	81	80	232
T66	↓ 10	Manuel Cue Vargas	Grand Valley State	+19	F	+10	75	76	81	232
T71	¥ 1	Will King	Kansas	+20	F	+5	78	79	76	233
T71	15	Charlie Cooley	Grand Valley State	+20	F	+11	75	76	82	233
73	† 6	Marcus Taylor	Florida A&M	+21	F	+3	81	79	74	234
74	13	Stanley Lin	Oregon State	+23	F	+7	77	81	78	236
75	t 2	Davis Cooper	Kansas	+24	F	+7	84	75	78	237
76	t 9	Danny Auffant	Navy	+25	F	+3	82	82	74	238
77	t 5	Lake Kim	Army West Point	+26	F	+5	80	83	76	239
78	17	Joshua Siplin	Howard University	+27	F	+11	75	83	82	240
T79	† 3	William Duquette	Kansas	+28	F	+7	79	84	78	241
T79	12	Caden Cannon	Florida A&M	+28	F	+11	81	78	82	241
81	↓ 10	Joshua Kim	Army West Point	+29	F	+13	81	77	84	242
82	† 5	Byoungkwan Kim	Florida A&M	+30	F	+7	82	83	78	243
T83	12	Hugo Garcia	Howard University	+31	F	+9	80	84	80	244
T83	12	Rob Ferris	Army West Point	+31	F	+11	84	78	82	244
T83	↓ 4	Zachary Clark	Army West Point	+31	F	+13	81	79	84	244
86	4	Noah Nuez	Navy	+35	F	+14	78	85	85	248
T87	+ + † 2	Andrew Wilkinson	Navy	+47	F	+14	90	85	85	260
T87	† 1	Ted Davenport	Air Force	+47	F	+19	92	78	90	260
89	† 1	Adam Pederson	NC State	N/A	F	+13	D	79	74	153
90	↓ 19	Bryce Wheeler	Grand Valley State	N/A	F	W	75	83	W	N/A
00	+ 19	DI YOU WITCHEI	Grand valley State	IN/A		VV	15	00	VV	IN/A